strana 1 z 7
SKY1FLDC25B
SKY1FLDC32B
Nominal operating voltage Un : 1200Vdc
Extent of operating currents In : 32A
series: B
DC interference suppression filters
Extent of operating temperature : 0°C + 40°C

Nominal operating voltage Un : 1200Vdc
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS :
Nominal operating voltage Un : 1200Vdc
Extent of operating currents In : 1200A
Short-term overcurrent capacity : 50% In
Extent of operating currents In : 1500A
Short-term overcurrent capacity : 50% In
Protection class : IP00
Extent of operating temperature : 0°C + 40°C
strana 5 z 7
Conductor
Nominal Power cross
Type current loss Weight section
[A] [W] [kg] [mm] A B C D E F G H
length height width pitch pitch pitch pitch other
SKY1FLDC25B 25 9 1 4 - 6 160 56 98 88 83 - - 5x6
SKY1FLDC32B 32 9 1 6 - 10 160 56 98 88 83 - - 5x6
SKY1FLDC50B 50 24 3,5 20x3 357 61,5 176 302 114 333 34,5 87,5
SKY1FLDC60B 60 24 3,8 20x3 357 61,5 176 302 114 333 34,5 87,5
SKY1FLDC75B 75 24 5,9 20x3 357 61,5 176 302 114 333 34,5 87,5
SKY1FLDC90B 90 24 5,9 20x3 357 61,5 176 302 114 333 34,5 87,5
SKY1FLDC100B 100 24 5,9 20x3 364 61,5 176 302 114 333 34,5 87,5
SKY1FLDC150B 150 24 5,9 20x3 364 61,5 176 302 114 333 34,5 87,5
SKY1FLDC200B 200 24 5,9 20x3 364 61,5 176 302 114 333 34,5 87,5
SKY1FLDC250B 250 24 5,9 20x3 364 61,5 176 302 114 333 34,5 87,5
SKY1FLDC300B 300 24 5,9 20x3 364 61,5 176 302 114 333 34,5 87,5
SKY1FLDC320B 320 24 5,9 20x3 364 61,5 176 302 114 333 34,5 87,5
SKY1FLDC400B 400 24 5,9 20x3 364 61,5 176 302 114 333 34,5 87,5
SKY1FLDC500B 500 40 14 40x5 390 130 221 200 194 350 - 90
SKY1FLDC600B 600 40 14 40x5 390 130 221 200 194 350 - 90
SKY1FLDC800B 800 40 14 40x10 390 130 221 200 194 350 - 85
SKY1FLDC1000B 1000 40 15 40x10 390 130 221 200 194 350 - 85
SKY1FLDC1200B 1200 40 15 50x10 410 130 231 200 204 370 - 85
SKY1FLDC1500B 1500 40 15 60x10x2 480 130 231 200 204 360 446 85
SKY1FLDC1600B 1600 40 15 60x10x2 480 130 231 200 204 360 446 85
basic dimensions [mm]
SKY1FLDC1600B
*  After a deal there is a possibility of modification of the filter construction according to the customer's request.
Dimensional drawing : SKY1FLDC25B - SKY1FLDC32B